PHILEX PETROLEUM
CORPORATION

March 5, 2015

PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE

3" Floor, Philippine Stock Exchange Plaza
Ayala Triangle, Ayala Avenue

Makati City

Attention: MS. JANET A. ENCARNACION
Head. Disclosure Department

Gentlemen.
We submit herewith a copy of Philex Petroleum Corporation’s Public Ownership Report as of

February 28, 2015.

Very truly yours,
%

M;)ﬁ% . RILLES

Finance Controller

Philex Building, 27 Brixton cor. Fairlane Strects, Pasig City, 1600, Philippines
Tel.: (632} 631-1381 to 88 » Fax: (632) 633-3242




PHILEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION

PUBLIC OWNERSHIP PERCENTAGE

As of February 28, 2015

Total number of Shares Owned by the Public

Total Issued and Outstanding Shares

189,012,080 shares
1,700,000,000 shares

11.12%

Number of Issued and Outstanding
Number of Outstanding Shares
Number of Treasury Shares
Number of Listed Shares

Number of Foreign-Owned Shares
Foreign Ownership Level (%)
Maximum Foreign Ownership (%)

Number of Stockholders

Number of Shareholders owning
at least one Board Lot each
(one 1 board lot = 1000 shares)

1,700,000,000

1,700,000,000

1,700,000,000

223,252,928

13.13%

40%

35,354

9,910




PHILEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION
Computation of Public Ownership as of February 28, 2015

Number of Issued Shares
Less: Number of Treasury Shares (if any)

Number of Outstanding Shares
Less:

Directors/Officers
Manuel V. Pangilinan
Direct
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Eulalio B. Austin, Jr.
Direct
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Barbara Anne C. Migallos
Direct
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Robert C. Nicholson
Direct
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Benjamin S. Austria
Direct
Marilyn A. Victorio - Aquino
Direct
Carlo S. Pablo
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (hominee)
Emerlinda R. Roman
Direct
Diana Pardo - Aguilar
Direct
Sub-total
Principal Stockholder
Philex Mining Corporation
Thru PCD Nominee
First Pacific Company Limited Group

Thru PCD Nominee, Kirtman Limited and Maxella Limited
Asia Link, B.V.

Direct
Two Rivers Pacific Holdings Corp.

Direct

Social Security System (direct thru PCD Nominee)
Sub-total
TOTAL
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public @

% to total
Outstanding Shares

0.0524%
0.0000%

0.0100%
0.0000%

0.0024%
0.0000%

0.0000%
0.0000%

0.0000%

0.0000%
0.0000%

0.0000%

0.0000%
0.0648%

64.7428%

3.8185%
7.5241%
5.4329%

7.2986%
81.5183%

81.5831%

Number of
Shares

1,700,000,000

1,700,000,000

891,250

170,116

40,484

156

86

13

1

1

1,102,112

1,100,627,846

64,914,170
127,909,498
92,358,938

124,075,356

1,509,885,808

1,510,987,920

189,012,080 ¥




