

March 5, 2015

PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE

3rd Floor, Philippine Stock Exchange Plaza Ayala Triangle, Ayala Avenue Makati City

Attention: MS. JANET A. ENCARNACION

Head, Disclosure Department

Gentlemen.

We submit herewith a copy of Philex Petroleum Corporation's Public Ownership Report as of February 28, 2015.

Very truly yours,

MARK H. RILLES
Finance Controller

PHILEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION

PUBLIC OWNERSHIP PERCENTAGE As of February 28, 2015

Total number of Shares Owned by the Public
Total Issued and Outstanding Shares

 $\frac{189,012,080}{1,700,000,000}$ shares = $\frac{11.12}{\%}$

Number of Issued and Outstanding = 1,700,000,000

Number of Outstanding Shares = 1,700,000,000

Number of Treasury Shares = -

Number of Listed Shares = 1,700,000,000

Number of Foreign-Owned Shares = 223,252,928

Foreign Ownership Level (%) = 13.13%

Maximum Foreign Ownership (%) = 40%

Number of Stockholders = 35,354

Number of Shareholders owning at least one Board Lot each (one 1 board lot = 1000 shares)

PHILEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION Computation of Public Ownership as of February 28, 2015		
·	• •	Number of Shares
nber of Issued Shares Less: Number of Treasury Shares (if any)	_	1,700,000,000
nber of Outstanding Shares Less:	_	1,700,000,000
Less:	% to total Outstanding Shares	
Directors/Officers	J	
Manuel V. Pangilinan		
Direct	0.0524%	891,250
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee) Eulalio B. Austin, Jr.	0.0000%	1
Direct	0.0100%	170,116
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee) Barbara Anne C. Migallos	0.0000%	1
Direct	0.0024%	40,484
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee) Robert C. Nicholson	0.0000%	1
Direct	0.0000%	156
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee) Benjamin S. Austria	0.0000%	1
Direct Marilyn A. Victorio - Aquino	0.0000%	86
Direct Carlo S. Pablo	0.0000%	13
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee) Emerlinda R. Roman	0.0000%	1
Direct	0.0000%	1
Diana Pardo - Aguilar Direct	0.0000%	1
Sub-total	0.0648%	1,102,112
Principal Stockholder Philex Mining Corporation	0.004070	1,102,112
Thru PCD Nominee	64.7428%	1,100,627,846
	04.742070	1,100,027,040
First Pacific Company Limited Group Thru PCD Nominee, Kirtman Limited and Maxella Limited	3.8185%	64,914,170
Asia Link, B.V. Direct	7.5241%	127,909,498
Two Rivers Pacific Holdings Corp. Direct	5.4329%	92,358,938
Social Security System (direct thru PCD Nominee)	7.2986%	124,075,356
Sub-total Sub-total	81.5183%	1,509,885,808
TOTAL	81.5831%	1,510,987,920
al Number of Shares Owned by the Public (1)		189,012,080